
Income 

Income 

 

Hawks State Championships 2019 & WABL 2020 Trial Information

REGISTRATIONS OPEN  
State Championship 2019 & WABL Trials 2020

Tryout Wk 1
Tuesday 15th October -U 15W only

Thursday  17th October - All U15B ,U17 's, U19 W
Saturday  19th October - U11's & U13's

Tuesday 22nd October - U19 M only

BWA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
2019

Tryout Wk2 
Thursday 24th  October - All U15's , U17's & U19 W

Saturday 26th October - U11's & U13's
Tuesday 29th October - U19 M Only

State Championship Teams announced 
via website - 6th November

Training Commences -7th & 9th November

Teams Selected 
Team Training Begins

Invitation Only 2020 WABL Trials

Grading Tournament

WABL Season Begins
26th April 2020 (TBC)

Week 1  23/24 November - U15G, U17's, U19's
Week 2  30 Nov/1 December U11 's ,  U13Girls
Week 3  7/8 December U13B, 15B

State Championships & 
WABL 2020 Trial Information

All athletes must register in one of the 3 
categories.

1.State Championships ONLY
2. State Championships & WABL 2020
3.WABL 2020 ONLY

Phase 1 of the trials will be held between15th 
October - 5th November, cuts can be made after 
each session at the discretion of the coaching 
selection panel.

Phase 2 will be INVITE ONLY to attend the next 
trials at the end of January. 

Dates 

22/23 Feb  & 29 Feb /1 March 
U12's & U16's

7/8 March & 14/15 March 
U14's & U18's

Invites will be sent out via email by the 18th 
January.

Trial Day - Thursday 30th January & Sunday 2nd 
February (tbc)

Teams announced 5th February
via Perry Lakes Hawks Website.

Training will commence Thursday 6th February

Tryout Wk3 
Thursday 31st  October - All U15's , U17's & U19 W

Saturday 2nd November - U11's & U13's
Tuesday 5th November- U19 M Only


